FFCIC

Fedération Francaise de Canod IKayak

2018-03-18
Sélectif Régional Slalom (Double)

20118372 - Course n°2 | Finale - Toulouse

Catégorie S

C1D
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 1 A | Azenor Philip Cadpa Huningue 122.06+2 10h16:15+21 | 124.06 | 236.97 | 181.34
47483647
2 2 A | Laura Pellicer Canoe Kayak Toulousain 130.28+2 10h15:30+21 | 132.28 | 316.89 | 259.35
47483647
3 2B | Manon Prioux Canoe Kayak Uzerche 147.14+8 10h13:15+21 | 155.14 | 544.13 | 357.63
47483647
4 3 B | Cecilia Bourgeois U.s.c. Nay Canoe Kayak 152.02+4 10h11:45+21 | 156.02 | 552.69 | 384.81
47483647
C1H
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 1 A |Antoine Gaillard Canoe Kayak Haute Isere 103.82+2 09h33:15+20 | 105.82 | 206.62 | 116.96
000
2 2 A | Galaad Pereyron Montpellier Mediterranee Metropole Ck-uc 108.07+2 09h31:00+21 | 110.07 | 253.84 | 186.15
47483647
3 3 A | Antoine Roux Canoe Kayak Uzerche 108.88+2 09h34:00+21 | 110.88 | 262.84 | 115.54
47483647
4 4 A | Thomas Rosset Canoe Kayak Pontarlier 110.12+2 09h32:30+20 | 112.12 | 276.61 | 153.24
0000000
5 5A |Hugo Biso Muret Olympique C.k. 114.87+2 09h13:45+21 | 116.87 | 329.39 | 298.96
47483647
6 6 A |Luc Sarramea Stadoceste Tarbais C.k. 109.76+8 09h31:45+21 | 117.76 | 339.27 | 169.84
47483647
7 9 A |Theau Le Loch Canoe Kayak Du Val D'albret 123.38+2 09h20:30+21 | 125.38 | 423.95 | 571.62
47483647
8 10 A |Joris Santoro Albi Kayak Canoe 129.85+6 09h27:15+21 | 135.85 | 540.27 | 375.48
47483647
9 11 A |Jonathan Suc Marmande Kayak Nature 132.83+4 09h25:45+21 | 136.83 | 551.16 | 405.75
47483647
10 14 A | Karl Bouthegourd Canoe Kayak Uzerche 136+6 09h26:30+21 142 608.6 | 379.85
47483647
11 1B |Theo Viens Club Canoe Kayak L'islois 122.04+0 09h23:30+0 | 122.04 | 391.84 | 442.55
12 3 B | Nicolas Sauteur A.l. Marsac Sur L'isle 134.5+6 09h15:15+21 | 140.5 | 596.94 | 1066.9
47483647 5
13 5B | Louis Bouchiat Canoe Kayak Uzerche 144.05+4 09nh19:45+22 | 148.05 | 680.82 | 702.67

0000000



http://www.ffck.org

14 6 B | Tom Ydoux A.l. Marsac Sur L'isle 135.37+14 | 09h14:30+21 | 149.37 | 695.48 | 441.7
47483647
C2H
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 2 A | Hugo Mouffle - Theau Le Canoe Kayak Du Val D'albret 132.05+4 10h04:15+20 | 136.05 | 473.79 | 347.6
Loch 0000200
2 3 A | Luc Sarramea - Paul Pradalie | Stadoceste Tarbais C.k. 139.57+0 10h02:45+0 | 139.57 | 511.12 | 585.58
Cc2Mm
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 1 A | Clement Guiraud - Violaine Canoe Kayak Toulousain 149.44+0 12h20:30+0 | 149.44 | 483.71 | 487.63
Truche
INV
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 3 A | Maxime Blondeau Amicale Laique Pontouvre 148.66+4 09h00:00+21 | 152.66 - -
47483647
2 5 A | Hippolyte Lalanne Canoe Kayak Toulousain 215.55+54 | 09h07:00+21 | 269.55 - -
47483647
K1D
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 1 A | Laura Pellicer Canoe Kayak Toulousain 116.7+0 09h55:45+0 | 116.7 | 235.7 | 231.89
2 3 A |Joey Bercon Canoe Kayak Haute Isere 119.59+0 09h58:45+0 | 119.59 | 265.54 | 140.9
3 5A | Manon Prioux Canoe Kayak Uzerche 117.56+4 09h57:15+20 | 121.56 | 285.88 | 180.69
0200000
4 7 A | Violaine Truche Canoe Kayak Toulousain 129.76+2 09h53:30+21 | 131.76 | 391.19 | 273.57
47483647
5 1 B | Laetitia Thueux Canoe Kayak Toulousain 141.9+4 09h49:00+21 | 145.9 | 542.17 | 356.21
47483647
6 9B | Agathe Benoit U.s.c. Nay Canoe Kayak 167.76+8 09h46:00+21 | 175.76 | 850.45 | 464.48
47483647
K1H
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur




© O N o 0 »~p W no=

—
o

12
13
14

15

16
17

18
19

20

21
22
23
24

25
26
27
28

29

30

31
32
33

34
35

1A
2A
3A
5A
6A
7A
8A
9A
10A
12A
13A
15A
17A
18 A

20 A

21 A
25A

26 A
30A

31A

34 A
36 A
39 A
45 A

46 A
49 A
50 A
51 A

53 A

54 A

2B
4B
8B

9B
11B

Paul Cornut-chauvinc
Thomas Durand
Hugo Cailhol
Thomas Rosset
Hugo Crepeau
Tom Deconchy
Leo Fournier
Hippolyte Cail
Nicolas Caussanel
Luc Sarramea
Dylan Sourbe
Adrien Picco
Jonathan Delagnes

Antoine Roux

Tom Ydoux

Theo Ducasse

Marceau Faget

Jean-philippe Roche

Maxime Charron

Quentin Clerc

Paul Pradalie
Nicolas Saurat
Clement Caillard

Louis Bouchiat

Clement Guiraud
Olivier Cail
Vincent Garcia

Paul Commenges

Hugo Mouffle

Nathaniel Levy

Alexis Dorey
Karl Bouthegourd

Marc Cordier

Paul Ballery

Romain Gresle

V.p.a. Pont D'arc

Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak

M.j.c. Rodez Club Canoe Kayak
Canoe Kayak Pontarlier

M.j.c. Rodez Club Canoe Kayak
Canoe Kayak Club Cessenon
Montpellier Mediterranee Metropole Ck-uc
Canoe Kayak Toulousain

Club De Canoe Kayak De Cahors
Stadoceste Tarbais C.k.

Canoe Kayak Jarnac Sports
Amicale Laique Pontouvre

Canoe Kayak Toulousain

Canoe Kayak Uzerche

A.l. Marsac Sur L'isle

Esquimau K.c. Lourdais

A.l. Marsac Sur L'isle

Eyrieux Canoe Kayak

Canoe Kayak Toulousain

Albi Kayak Canoe

Alck Bagneres De Bigorre
Stadoceste Tarbais C.k.
E.n.s. Auch

Canoe Kayak Uzerche

Canoe Kayak Toulousain
Canoe Kayak Toulousain
Montpellier Mediterranee Metropole Ck-uc

Pau Canoe-kayak Club Universitaire

Pau Canoe-kayak Club Universitaire

Montpellier Mediterranee Metropole Ck-uc

Canoe Kayak Uzerche
Canoe Kayak Uzerche

Club Mirandais De Canoe Kayak

Canoe Kayak Toulousain

Canoe Kayak Toulousain
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110.66+2
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117.05+0
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00
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00
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000000
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000000
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0
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92.97
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202.18
217.75
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36 13 B | Theo Dunie U.s.c. Nay Canoe Kayak 124.34+0 11h09:15+0 | 124.34 | 486.46 | 521.37

37 25 B |Loan Jioux U.s.c. Nay Canoe Kayak 136.42+6 10h54:15+21 | 142.42 | 697.39 | 711.27
47483647




